
Last Name First Name Department Email 
Cuozzo Christine Literacy CCUOZZO@wcupa.edu

Monaghan Ryan Literacy RMonaghan@wcupa.edu
Giunta Sarah H. Literacy sgiunta@wcupa.edu
Mastrilli Allison Literacy AMastrilli@wcupa.edu
Weary Madison A. Literacy MWEARY@wcupa.edu
Bisazza Pamela Jean Literacy PBISAZZA@wcupa.edu


